
WP24 COMPATIBLE WELDCRAFT
Tig Welding Torch Air Cooled - Rating 100 Amps DC with Gas Lens

104

Item No Length Head Style List Price Each £

WP24-12 12.5ft Rigid 42.55
WP24-25 25ft Rigid 48.81

WP24AK Accessory Kit 22.89

TORCHES - BASIC
Item No Length Head Style List Price Each £

WP24-12SP 12.5ft Rigid 74.05
WP24-25SP 25ft Rigid 95.58

TORCHES - SWITCHED & SHEATHED

TORCH PACKAGES

SWITCH & SHEATHED PACKAGE

Head • Handle • Cables
• Bulbous Style Microswitch c/w 2 Core Cable

• Switch Retaining Boot & Zipper Cover
STANDARD MONO CABLE FITTINGS

3/8” Bsp Right Hand Female

TORCH PACKAGE CONTENTS:
BASIC PACKAGE

Head • Handle • Cables
STANDARD MONO CABLE FITTINGS

3/8” Bsp Right Hand Female

TORCH PACKAGE CONTENTS:

CABLE TERMINATIONS:

11
1

9

7

6

8

5

3

13

12

2

4

10
17

14

11

17

16

15

54386 TIG no prices:54386 TIG  12/4/07  14:04  Page 17


